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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Individual Rankings - Through Event 501 - HY-TEK Age Group Points

10 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Barker, Gigi E 4,205. 15 10 Katy Aquatics-GU

 2 Chang, Shannon 4,033. 97 10 UnAtt - First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Berg, Brynlie 3,745. 94 10 HydroElite Aquatics Team-GU

10 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ying, William 5,045. 15 10 Katy Aquatics-GU

 2 Aburas, Adam M 4,753. 48 10 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Robinson, Parker T 4,740. 94 10 Houston Hydra-GU

11-12 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bigby, Shelby M 6,253. 85 11 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 2 Ramirez, Ella D 4,750. 35 11 Katy Aquatics-GU

 3 Gu, Penny 4,399. 87 12 First Colony Swim Team-GU

11-12 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Zhong, Edwin 6,296. 31 12 Katy Aquatics-GU

 2 McCoy, Elijah B 4,636. 27 12 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Xiang, Kevin 4,388. 28 12 Katy Aquatics-GU

13-14 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Maddan, Molly Kate C 4,644. 71 13 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 2 Sosa, Yaya A 4,180. 49 14 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Zhang, Ellie C 4,136. 55 13 First Colony Swim Team-GU

13-14 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wheeler, Logan S 5,317. 67 14 Katy Aquatics-GU

 2 Nguyen, Andrew 5,051. 67 14 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Garcia, Christian A 4,578. 37 14 First Colony Swim Team-GU

15 & Over Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Liu, Winnie A 5,044. 96 18 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 2 Kulow, Kimberly G 4,463. 23 17 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Williford, Elli F 4,157. 18 15 First Colony Swim Team-GU

15 & Over Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Maddan, Jack H 5,640. 6 15 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 2 Valerio, Ethan M 4,925. 2 15 First Colony Swim Team-GU

 3 Zhou, Kenny 4,602. 78 15 First Colony Swim Team-GU


